
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.120  0.000  0.120LYTLE LA 0.000OP 00001

 0.440  0.000  0.440LAWSON RD 0.000OP 00002

 0.000  0.180  0.180WATERWHEEL RD 0.000OP 00004

 0.330  0.000  0.330OLD SLOAN RD 0.000OP 00006

 0.126  0.000  0.126BOSTON POST RD 0.000OP 00007

 0.000  0.200  0.200SKI HARBOR DR 0.000OP 00008

 0.270  0.000  0.270MCCOMAS BEACH TERR 0.000OP 00009

 0.140  0.150  0.290RED RUN RD 0.000OP 00010

 0.630  0.000  0.630LAKE FOREST DR 0.000OP 00011

 0.070  0.000  0.070BRENNEMAN RD 0.000OP 00012

 0.110  0.000  0.110JOHN DEWITT LA 0.000OP 00013

 0.130  0.000  0.130CHILDS RD 0.000OP 00014

 0.140  0.000  0.140WILLOW SPRING LA 0.000OP 00015

 0.450  0.000  0.450NO NAME 0.000OP 00017

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00018

 0.100  0.000  0.100TIMBER LA 0.000OP 00019

 0.150  0.000  0.150PRESTON LA 0.000OP 00020

 0.200  0.000  0.200WINDOVER LA 0.000OP 00021

 1.730  0.000  1.730PERGIN FARM RD 0.000OP 00023

 0.240  0.000  0.240NO NAME 0.000OP 00024

 0.320  0.000  0.320MALLARD LOOP 0.000OP 00025

 0.240  0.000  0.240NO NAME 0.000OP 00027

 0.160  0.290  0.450NO NAME 0.000OP 00028

 0.250  0.000  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00029

 0.030  0.160  0.190OLLIE NORTH RD 0.000OP 00034

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00035

 0.320  0.000  0.320SKIPJACK LA 0.000OP 00036

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00037

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00038

 0.580  0.000  0.580NO NAME 0.000OP 00039

 0.570  0.000  0.570NO NAME 0.000OP 00040

 1.110  0.380  1.490SHORELINE DR 0.000OP 00041

 0.000  1.113  1.113CROWS POINT RD 0.000OP 00042

 0.120  0.000  0.120WINSLOW CT 0.000OP 00043

 1.070  0.000  1.070SKY VALLEY DR 0.000OP 00045

 0.460  0.000  0.460HIDDEN VALLEY LA 0.000OP 00046

 0.480  0.000  0.480WOODLAND WAY 0.000OP 00047

 0.540  0.000  0.540DEER RUN LA 0.000OP 00048

 0.420  0.000  0.420RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00049

 0.080  0.000  0.080BREEZY DR 0.000OP 00050

 0.080  0.000  0.080HILLTOP TERR 0.000OP 00051

 0.350  0.000  0.350HIGH POINT DR 0.000OP 00052

 0.620  0.000  0.620NO NAME 0.000OP 00053

 0.340  0.000  0.340OAKWAY RD 0.000OP 00054

 0.160  0.000  0.160E NORTH SHORE DR 0.000OP 00055

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00056

 0.440  0.000  0.440NORTH SHORE DR 0.000OP 00057

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.410  0.000  0.410GLEN ACRES RD 0.000OP 00058

 0.240  0.000  0.240NO NAME 0.000OP 00059

 0.070  0.000  0.070BETHESDA TRAIL 0.000OP 00060

 0.210  0.000  0.210MEADOW MOUNTAIN LA 0.000OP 00061

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00066

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00067

 1.420  0.000  1.420GASWELL RD 0.000OP 00068

 0.000  0.097  0.097NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00071

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00072

 0.200  0.000  0.200PINE TREE LA 0.000OP 00074

 0.332  0.000  0.332CRANBERRY SWAMP RD 0.000OP 00075

 0.120  0.040  0.160CHEEKS LA 0.000OP 00076

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARVEY PENINSULA RD 0.000OP 00079

 1.487  0.000  1.487THOUSAND ACRES RD 0.000OP 00080

 0.000  0.140  0.140CAREY RUN RD 0.000OP 00081

 0.270  0.000  0.270ASHBY CEMETARY RD 0.000OP 00082

 0.000  0.170  0.170STOCKSLAGER RD 0.000OP 00083

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00085

 0.190  0.490  0.680MILL RUN RD 0.000OP 00086

 0.000  0.120  0.120RIVER VIEW TERR 0.000OP 00087

 0.210  0.030  0.240MOORS HOLLOW DR 0.000OP 00090

 0.135  0.000  0.135ALLEN CIR 0.000OP 00095

 0.130  0.000  0.130HILLCREST DR 0.000OP 00096

 0.330  0.370  0.700CALDERWOOD RD 0.000OP 00097

 1.320  0.000  1.320MT NEBO RD 0.000OP 00104

 0.000  0.010  0.010R ST 0.000OP 00105

 0.130  0.000  0.130CLIFTON DR 0.000OP 00108

 0.310  0.000  0.310SMITH DR 0.000OP 00110

 1.080  0.000  1.080STEIDING CHURCH RD 0.000OP 00112

 0.410  0.000  0.410POTOMAC CAMP RD 0.000OP 00113

 0.283  0.000  0.283SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00114

 0.064  0.040  0.104SELDOM SEEN RD 0.000OP 00115

 0.000  0.040  0.040VANSIKLE RD 0.000OP 00117

 0.180  0.000  0.180TANNERY RD 0.000OP 00118

 0.000  0.110  0.110MASON RD 0.000OP 00119

 0.380  0.000  0.380PINEY POINT DR 0.000OP 00122

 0.420  0.000  0.420VALLEY VIEW DR 0.000OP 00123

 0.022  0.000  0.022YOUGH VIEW DR 0.000OP 00124

 0.250  0.180  0.430SPRINGWOOD ACRES 0.000OP 00129

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00130

 0.150  0.070  0.220CALLICOAT RD 0.000OP 00134

 0.000  0.450  0.450PARADISE RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00135

 0.000  0.130  0.130MEADOW CT 0.000OP 00136

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAUREL CT 0.000OP 00137

 0.000  0.260  0.260LAKEVIEW CT 0.000OP 00138

 0.000  0.080  0.080NORTH RIDGE CT 0.000OP 00139

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.440  0.000  0.440SOUTH RIDGE CT 0.000OP 00140

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHEROKEE LA 0.000OP 00141

 0.000  0.180  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00142

 0.000  0.630  0.630MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 0.000OP 00143

 0.000  0.600  0.600WINDING WAY 0.000OP 00144

 0.000  0.220  0.220LAKEVIEW CT 0.000OP 00145

 0.000  0.080  0.080LIFTSIDE DR 0.000OP 00146

 0.000  0.080  0.080SLOPESIDE TERR 0.000OP 00147

 0.000  0.370  0.370BRIGHT PASSAGE 0.000OP 00149

 0.000  0.390  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 00150

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00154

 0.040  0.000  0.040NORTH LEMOYNE KING RD 0.000OP 00155

 0.000  0.940  0.940JENNINGS RANDOLPH LAKE ENT 0.000OP 00156

 0.020  0.030  0.050HIGHLAND DR 0.000OP 00159

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHURCH ST 0.000OP 00160

 0.330  0.860  1.190MOUNTAINSIDE DR 0.000OP 00161

 0.020  0.000  0.020PAUL FISHER RD 0.000OP 00162

 0.600  0.120  0.720MARLIN SAVAGE RD 0.000OP 00164

 2.700  0.190  2.890AUDLEY RILEY RD 0.000OP 00167

 0.000  0.050  0.050DURST CT 0.000OP 00168

 0.000  0.110  0.110HERSHBURGER LA 0.000OP 00169

 0.000  0.220  0.220OLD WILSON RD 0.000OP 00170

 0.130  0.000  0.130JACOBS RD 0.000OP 00171

 0.000  0.180  0.180DR THOMPSON RD 0.000OP 00172

 2.000  0.000  2.000VINDEX RD 0.000OP 00175

 0.220  0.000  0.220BERT REAMS RD 0.000OP 00176

 1.200  0.000  1.200C C C CAMP RD 0.000OP 00177

 0.000  0.060  0.060MCHENRY RD 0.000OP 00178

 0.000  0.050  0.050POTOMAC ST 0.000OP 00179

 0.080  0.180  0.260CEMETERY RD 0.000OP 00180

 0.260  0.000  0.260ARDSLEY FARM RD 0.000OP 00181

 0.343  0.000  0.343SANTA FE TRAIL 0.000OP 00184

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #14 0.000OP 00185

 0.000  0.084  0.084QUARRY RD 0.000OP 00186

 0.095  0.035  0.130GREEN BRIAR RD 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.120  0.120FRANCIS SANDERS DR 0.000OP 00188

 0.226  0.000  0.226ELLIS RD 0.000OP 00189

 0.000  0.190  0.190VISTA SQUARE 0.000OP 00190

TOTAL COUNTY MILES GARRETT 0.000  35.283  11.729  47.012

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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